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Les émissions de titres de créance des sociétés non admises a la cote en 2019

janvier
février
mars

1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

2019

Nombre d'opérations
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Montant émis

Var.annuelle

0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
40,00%
0,00%
-42,86%
-50,00%
50,00%
33,33%
-50,00%
150,00%
20,00%
0,00%
-83,33%
200,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,00%
0,67%
100,00%
125,00%

var/mois 2018

Montant visé
effectivement
souscrit en
millions de

dinars
38
48
36
48,15
80,2
66
27,5
16
40
63
24
49
70
145
17,19
100
80
87,395
75
39
65

Cumul

Var.annuelle

26,32%
-25,00%
33,75%
66,56%
-17,71%
-58,33%
-41,82%
150,00%
57,50%
-61,90%
104,17%
42,86%
107,14%
-88,14%
481,73%
-33,33%
9,24%
-14,18%
-48,00%
66,67%
-100,00%

Var/ 2018

Capitaux
levés
0,000
0,000
0,000



